14 Haziran 2021 Pazartesi

2. Kosu Saat:14:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1 SANSKAYNAGI(11)

At ismi

2 ASELA()

3 HAZINKIZI(5)

4 MSSBURGAS(S)

5 BALBANU(3)

6  NiziPLi GUZEL(9)

7 OMUR EVRIM(10)

8 MELTEMOVA7)

9 ASILDENiZ(2)

10 KIRKIZIMS)

11 YORUKCAN(12)

ECE YELE(4)

Yas
3ykd

3yad
3yad
3yad
3yad
3ydd
3ykd
3yad
3yad
3ykd
3yad

3ydd

1.)72.000 &
1.)20.700 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

BALIKHAN - KAYNAK

ATIKBEY - OZFIDAN

KUTLUER- HAZ

UCANOGLU - ALGIOEK

GZGUNHAN - BUDIN KIZ
BABA MEVLUT - GUVRALI
ODINHAN - HADIGUZELIM
KAZBERT (RU) - FELINKIZ
UGCANBEY - KATIFATVA
FAROTAY - KR FIRUZE

UCANOGLU - SELVIREN

YiGIT - ABAKAY

Yans Sonuglan

SARTLI 1/DHOW/Disi

2.)28.800 v
2)8280 %

Siklet Jokey

57 AKURSUN

57 MAHMUT TURAN

57 SIPEK

57 F.YUKSEL

57 K.GOKCE

57 C.CANPOLAT

57 . KALE

57 O.BALKAN

57 H.ALTIN

57 O.YILDIZ

57 S.OZEN

57 C.PASO

KAD. VATANSEVER

BER. KURTULUS

HUL. TASKIRAN

57 kg,

3.)14.400 ¢
3)4.140 ¢

Antrenérii
MMEHMET INAL

MBAYRAKTAR
MMEHVET INAL
D.AKBULUT
MKARACA
F.TURAN
RKARATAS
S.ONDER

HUS KARABULUT
MMEHVET INAL
GURCAN TURAN

HUS.KARABULUT

Derece

1.25.30
1.26.52
1.26.94
1.27.15
1.28.53
1.28.73
1.32.71
1.33.06
1.33.29
1.33.38
1.37.06

Kosmaz

Gy
1,85

7,55
1,85
8,25
3,65
12,05
28,85
13,60
29,00
10,80

17,85

Bursa Hipdromu (19. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum
4)7200
4)2070
AGF St Fark GGk HP
2287(1) 3 6Boy
961(5) 5 25Boy
577(1) 12 15Boy
1295Q2) 2 65Boy
12613) 4
494(8) 6
202(10) 11
856) 1
347(9) 10 2Boy
1084) 7
575(7) 9
07(11) 8

GANYAN(11) 1,85 4, IKILi(1/11) :10,15 +, SIRALI iKiLi(11/1) :18,05 +, UCLU BAHIS(11/1/5) :52,08 t, PLASE(1) 2,40 +, PLASE(11) :1,65 t, PLASE IKiLi(1/11) :15,00 +, PLASE IKiLi(1/5) 38,50

#, PLASE IKILi(5/11) :11,30 t, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(11/1/5/8/3) 521,65 b, 1. CIFTE(12/5,11) :11,50 &



